

ADD: NON-INCOME RECEIPTS							
CAPITAL/INVESTMENT RECEIPTS	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Proceeds from Sale of Assets	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Proceeds from Sale of Debt Securities of Other Entities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Collection of Loans Receivables	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
RECEIPTS FROM LOANS AND BORROWINGS (Payable)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Acquisition of Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Issuance of Bonds	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
OTHER NON-INCOME RECEIPTS	0.00	2,165,503.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,165,503.48	
TOTAL NON-INCOME RECEIPTS	0.00	2,165,503.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,165,503.48	
ADD: SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT AVAILABLE FOR CAPITAL EXPENDITURES	0.00	2,165,503.48	0.00	0.00	0.00	2,165,503.48	
LESS: NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURES							
CAPITAL/INVESTMENT EXPENDITURES	277,959,069.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Purchase/Construct of Property Plant and Equipment (Assets/Capital Outlay)	277,959,069.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Purchase of Debt Securities of Other Entities (Investment Outlay)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
Grant/Make Loan to Other Entities (Investment Outlay)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
DEBT SERVICE (Principal Cost)	62,882,541.54	14,972,033.79	0.00	0.00	0.00	14,972,033.79	100.00 %
Payment of Loan Amortization	62,882,541.54	14,972,033.79	0.00	0.00	0.00	14,972,033.79	100.00 %
Retirement/Redemption of Bonds/Debt Securities	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00 %
OTHER NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURES	0.00	11,137,484.38	0.00	0.00	0.00	11,137,484.38	
TOTAL NON-OPERATING EXPENDITURES	340,841,610.94	26,109,518.17	0.00	0.00	0.00	26,109,518.17	
NET INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN FUNDS	-94,380,407.76	-220,939,768.52	21,292,043.03	-10,382,819.09	0.00	-210,030,544.58	
ADD: CASH BALANCE, BEGINNING	1,111,501,782.89	831,832,395.84	42,878,480.16	236,790,906.89	0.00	1,111,501,782.89	
FUND/CASH AVAILABLE	1,017,121,375.13	610,892,627.32	64,170,523.19	226,408,087.80	0.00	901,471,238.31	
Less: Payment of Prior Year/s Accounts Payable	138,668,290.65	137,656,403.39	1,011,887.26	0.00	0.00	138,668,290.65	
CONTINUING APPROPRIATION	279,688,891.46	44,940,069.87	0.00	0.00	0.00	44,940,069.87	
FUND/CASH BALANCE, END	598,764,193.02	428,296,154.06	63,158,635.93	226,408,087.80	0.00	717,862,877.79	

GF SEF TF TL TOTAL

FUND/CASH BALANCE, END	428,296,154.06	63,158,635.93	226,408,087.80	0.00	717,862,877.79
Amount set aside to finance projects with appropriations					
provided in the previous years (Continuing appropriations)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount set aside for payment of Accounts Payable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount set aside for Obligation not yet Due and Demandable	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Amount Available for appropriations/operations	428,296,154.06	63,158,635.93	226,408,087.80	0.00	717,862,877.79
Total Assets (net of accumulated depreciation)	0.00				

Certified Correct by:

